10.

11.

12.

Position

Air Pollution Control Officer

A/Q Compliance Supervisor

A/Q Engineer I

A/Q Compliance Inspector Il

Admin Services Officer

A/Q Engineer |

A/Q Compliance Inspector |

A/Q Planner I

Fiscal Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Department

Management

Management

Engineering

Compliance

Management

Engineering

Compliance

Planning

Administration

Administration

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Total Wages

$134,230

$99,610

$94,017

$84,531

$81,924

$67,317

$51,664

$51,209

$50,249

$20,185

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$32,789

$23,177

$20,924

$19,241

$27,497

$23,848

$103,311

$27,417

$33,467

$5,220

$0

$0



13.

Director

Feather River Air Quality
Management District
(FRAQMD)

Governing Officer

$0

$0



