	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Air Pollution Control Officer		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Management	\$134,230	\$32,789
2.	A/Q Compliance Supervisor		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Management	\$99,610	\$23,177
3.	A/Q Engineer II		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Engineering	\$94,017	\$20,924
4.	A/Q Compliance Inspector II		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$84,531	\$19,241
5.	Admin Services Officer		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Management	\$81,924	\$27,497
6.	A/Q Engineer I		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Engineering	\$67,317	\$23,848
7.	A/Q Compliance Inspector I		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Compliance	\$51,664	\$103,311
8.	A/Q Planner II		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Planning	\$51,209	\$27,417
9.	Fiscal Assistant		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$50,249	\$33,467
10.	Administrative Assistant		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Administration	\$20,185	\$5,220
11.	Director		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0

13	3.	Director	Feather River Air Quality	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
			Management District			
			(FRAQMD)			